
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2023-0210-AC  

RFB for Median and Right-of-Way Mowing, Group B 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, April 6, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 623 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 0 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 1 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 7 
 
GreenList Services LLC     $125,000.00 
Nico’s Landscape      $139,030.20 
Carruther’s Landscape Management, Inc.  $155,440.00 
Texas Seasons (Zodega Landscape Services, LLC) $218,748.02 
Yellowstone Landscape     $267,200.04 
BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.   $316,394.76 
 

 
 
 

 

Recommended Vendor(s): 
GreenList Services LLC     $125,000.00 
 
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Melissa Delmont  
4/11/2023 

Melissa Delmont, Buyer I  Date 
 


